LP3.5R – SPECIFICATIONS
RECESSED PERIMETER
ALWUSA.COM
1 of 15
Rev 042523
PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR PRODUCTION
5"

None. Select when Accent
Downlight Lamping not desired.
Manually type code for desired
driver in product code above.
 8. DRIVER - ACCENT DOWNLIGHT (CHOOSE 1)
N
[____]7
QS
7Accent downlights not available with TSERIES and
  ELDODDW driver types.
N
___
 10. FINISH*  (CHOOSE 1)
QS
QS
SW
SB
Satin White
Satin Black
STANDARD FINISHESNone
Type total quantity of downlights
per run length in product code on
previous page.
(Maximum 1x for 2-3ft., 2x for
4-5ft, and 3x for 6-8ft.)
 9. QUANTITY - ACCENT DOWNLIGHT (CHOOSE 1)
QS
 1                2                         3                      4          5                               6                             7        8     9      10       11            12a        12b     12c
 11. VOLTAGE (CHOOSE 1)
Universal Voltage (120VAC-277VAC)
347 Volt (Driver options may be
limited. Not available with EMB)
UNV
347
QS
*Additional finish options available upon request.
S__
LI_-_
LO_-_
SQ__
R__
Individual/Straight Run Section (enter length in product code above, ex. S5)
L-Shaped, Inside Joint Configuration (enter side lengths A and B, ex. LL5-7)
L-Shaped, Outside Joint Configuration (enter side lengths A and B, ex. LR5-7)
Square Configuration (enter side length A, ex: SQ5)
Rectangular Configuration (enter side lengths A and B, ex. R5-7)
*Lengths greater than 8' consist of multiple individual housing sections joined together. Lengths are nominal
and may vary based on lamping and other specification selections. Consult ALW when exact lengths are
required.
*Shape orientation top/plan view. For additional shape configurations, consult factory.
(S)
A
(LO)
A
B
(LI)
A
B
 (SQ)
A
(R)
A
B
QS
QS
QS
QS
QS
V00 (0-10V, dim to 0%)
V01 (0-10V, dim to 1%)
V05 (0-10V, dim to 5%)
P01 (ELV/TRIAC Dim to 1%)
LDE1 (Lutron ECOSYS1, 0-10V, dim to 1%)